
YEARS 2025-2026
GROUP'S SCHEDULE

GROUP: 10-3

Aprec. Lit. 1-Jeanne Ríos
Com. Oral y Escrita 1-Jeanne Ríos
Comp. de Lectura 1-Jeanne Ríos
Gramática 1-Jeanne Ríos
Mandarín 1-Luz Maria Ng
Religion 2-Sebastian Forero
Geografía Física 3-Edison Guerra
COUNS. 3-Javier Madrigal
Hist. Mod. y Posm. 3-Javier Madrigal
Grammar 5-Nuria Gregory
Literature 5-Nuria Gregory
Speech/Writing 5-Nuria Gregory
Chemistry 6-Meybis Pérez
Chemistry Lab. 6-Meybis Pérez
Biology 6-Querube Fuenmayor
Biology Lab. 6-Querube Fuenmayor
Linear Drawing 7-Arlhem Wynter
Mathematics 7-Arlhem Wynter
Physics 7-Janeth Peñalba
Physics Lab. 7-Janeth Peñalba
Technology/Programming I (C) 8-Diógenes Guevara
Technology/Programming I (L) 8-Diógenes Guevara
Physical Education 9-Evelin González,9-Edwin Berenguer
BREAK Without teacher
CIVIC ACT Without teacher
LUNCH Without teacher
Student Reception Without teacher

Gladys Achon

General Principal

CLASSROOM:
COUNSELOR: 3-Javier Madrigal

323
COLEGIO SAINT MARY, AVE SAN PETERBURGO Y CALLE HALL, ANCON

Timetable generated:8/14/2025 aSc Timetables
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